Individual Best Times (All Time)

Cailin Walker - (450976) - Harlow Penguin SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:18.96
1:19.67
1:20.67
1:21.01
1:22.50
1:23.03
1:23.58
1:25.15
1:25.30
1:27.11
1:31.22
1:33.64
1:34.64
1:37.24
1:37.80
1:38.16
1:43.54

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:19.67
1:21.01
1:22.50
1:18.96
1:23.58

1:20.67
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

335
327
315
311
294
288
283
267
266
250
217
201
195
179
176
174

148

WA Pts

327
311
294
335
283
315

Round

m I I I I I

I I I I I T

Round

I I T I T

Date

06/10/19
17/10/21
02/06/19
30/11/19
26/10/19
02/07/17
15/06/19
15/07/17
17/12/16
28/10/17
18/06/16
04/12/16
28/11/15
12/04/15
22/11/14
22/02/15
01/11/14

Date

17/10/21
30/11/19
26/10/19
06/10/19
15/06/19
02/06/19

Meet

9th David Jacobs Memorial Meet

Swim England Essex Winter Championships 2021
N&UEL Summer Invitational Meet 2019

Harlow Penguins 2019 County Qualifier Open Meet
Cheshunt 15th Annual Autumn Open Meet

Spring Festival One Day Open Meet

8th Eric Shepherd Open Meet

Harlow Penguins 6th Eric Shepherd Open Meet
LBRSC Last Chance Qualifying Meet

Cheshunt 13th Annual Autumn Open Meet
Harlow Penguins 5th Eric Shepherd Open Meet
Epping Forest District Yuletide Gala 2016

Harlow Penguins 4th Winter Open Meet

Halstead 6th Short Course Open Meet

Harlow Penguins Winter Open Meet

Barnet Copthall Winter Sprints Meet

Cheshunt 10th Annual Open Meet

Meet

Swim England Essex Winter Championships 2021
Harlow Penguins 2019 County Qualifier Open Meet
Cheshunt 15th Annual Autumn Open Meet

9th David Jacobs Memorial Meet

8th Eric Shepherd Open Meet

N&UEL Summer Invitational Meet 2019

Venue

Basildon
Basildon
East Ham
Harlow
Harlow
Braintree
Harlow
Harlow
Fullwell Cross
Harlow
Harlow
Loughton
Harlow
Braintree
Harlow
Barnet

Harlow

Venue

Basildon
Harlow
Harlow
Basildon
Harlow

East Ham

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Harlow Pen
Harlow Pen
Harlow Pen
Harlow Pen
Harlow Pen
Harlow Pen
Harlow Pen
Harlow Pen
Harlow Pen
Harlow Pen
Harlow Pen

Harlow Pen

Harlow Pen

Club Swam Under

Harlow Pen
Harlow Pen
Harlow Pen
Harlow Pen
Harlow Pen

Harlow Pen

Level

Level

3
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:27.11
1:25.15
1:23.08
1:25.30
1:33.64
1:31.22
1:34.64
1:37.24
1:38.16
1:37.80
1:43.54

Copyright 2024

201
217
195
179
174
176
148

m I I I

I I I T

28/10/17
15/07/17
02/07/17
17/12/16
04/12/16
18/06/16
28/11/15
12/04/15
22/02/15
22/11/14
01/11/14

Cheshunt 13th Annual Autumn Open Meet
Harlow Penguins 6th Eric Shepherd Open Meet
Spring Festival One Day Open Meet

LBRSC Last Chance Qualifying Meet

Epping Forest District Yuletide Gala 2016
Harlow Penguins 5th Eric Shepherd Open Meet
Harlow Penguins 4th Winter Open Meet
Halstead 6th Short Course Open Meet

Barnet Copthall Winter Sprints Meet

Harlow Penguins Winter Open Meet

Cheshunt 10th Annual Open Meet

Harlow
Harlow
Braintree
Fullwell Cross
Loughton
Harlow
Harlow
Braintree
Barnet
Harlow

Harlow

Harlow Pen
Harlow Pen
Harlow Pen
Harlow Pen
Harlow Pen

Harlow Pen

Harlow Pen

Page 2/2
3

3
3
3

W W W w

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



