## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Cailin Walker - (450976) - Harlow Penguin SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:18.96	335	Н	06/10/19	9th David Jacobs Memorial Meet	Basildon	Harlow Pen	3
1:19.67	327	Н	17/10/21	Swim England Essex Winter Championships 2021	Basildon	Harlow Pen	2
1:20.67	315	F	02/06/19	N&UEL Summer Invitational Meet 2019	East Ham	Harlow Pen	4
1:21.01	311	Н	30/11/19	Harlow Penguins 2019 County Qualifier Open Meet	Harlow	Harlow Pen	3
1:22.50	294	Н	26/10/19	Cheshunt 15th Annual Autumn Open Meet	Harlow	Harlow Pen	3
1:23.03	288	Н	02/07/17	Spring Festival One Day Open Meet	Braintree	Harlow Pen	3
1:23.58	283	Н	15/06/19	8th Eric Shepherd Open Meet	Harlow	Harlow Pen	3
1:25.15	267	Н	15/07/17	Harlow Penguins 6th Eric Shepherd Open Meet	Harlow	Harlow Pen	3
1:25.30	266	F	17/12/16	LBRSC Last Chance Qualifying Meet	Fullwell Cross	Harlow Pen	3
1:27.11	250	Н	28/10/17	Cheshunt 13th Annual Autumn Open Meet	Harlow	Harlow Pen	3
1:31.22	217	Н	18/06/16	Harlow Penguins 5th Eric Shepherd Open Meet	Harlow	Harlow Pen	3
1:33.64	201	Н	04/12/16	Epping Forest District Yuletide Gala 2016	Loughton	Harlow Pen	3
1:34.64	195	Н	28/11/15	Harlow Penguins 4th Winter Open Meet	Harlow		3
1:37.24	179	Н	12/04/15	Halstead 6th Short Course Open Meet	Braintree		3
1:37.80	176	Н	22/11/14	Harlow Penguins Winter Open Meet	Harlow		3
1:38.16	174		22/02/15	Barnet Copthall Winter Sprints Meet	Barnet	Harlow Pen	3
1:43.54	148	Н	01/11/14	Cheshunt 10th Annual Open Meet	Harlow		3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:19.67	327	Н	17/10/21	Swim England Essex Winter Championships 2021	Basildon	Harlow Pen	2
1:21.01	311	Н	30/11/19	Harlow Penguins 2019 County Qualifier Open Meet	Harlow	Harlow Pen	3
1:22.50	294	Н	26/10/19	Cheshunt 15th Annual Autumn Open Meet	Harlow	Harlow Pen	3
1:18.96	335	Н	06/10/19	9th David Jacobs Memorial Meet	Basildon	Harlow Pen	3
1:23.58	283	Н	15/06/19	8th Eric Shepherd Open Meet	Harlow	Harlow Pen	3
1:20.67 Copyright 2024	315 4	F	02/06/19	N&UEL Summer Invitational Meet 2019	East Ham	Harlow Pen Powered By SPORT	4 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
1:27.11	250	Н	28/10/17	Cheshunt 13th Annual Autumn Open Meet	Harlow	Harlow Pen	3
1:25.15	267	Н	15/07/17	Harlow Penguins 6th Eric Shepherd Open Meet	Harlow	Harlow Pen	3
1:23.03	288	Н	02/07/17	Spring Festival One Day Open Meet	Braintree	Harlow Pen	3
1:25.30	266	F	17/12/16	LBRSC Last Chance Qualifying Meet	Fullwell Cross	Harlow Pen	3
1:33.64	201	Н	04/12/16	Epping Forest District Yuletide Gala 2016	Loughton	Harlow Pen	3
1:31.22	217	Н	18/06/16	Harlow Penguins 5th Eric Shepherd Open Meet	Harlow	Harlow Pen	3
1:34.64	195	Н	28/11/15	Harlow Penguins 4th Winter Open Meet	Harlow		3
1:37.24	179	Н	12/04/15	Halstead 6th Short Course Open Meet	Braintree		3
1:38.16	174		22/02/15	Barnet Copthall Winter Sprints Meet	Barnet	Harlow Pen	3
1:37.80	176	Н	22/11/14	Harlow Penguins Winter Open Meet	Harlow		3
1:43.54	148	Н	01/11/14	Cheshunt 10th Annual Open Meet	Harlow		3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS